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Weather Station Wind Resource Summary for 

GALBRAITH LAKE, AK 
 

ICAO Station Identifier: PAGB 
Date prepared: 8/3/2005 

 
Site Description 

  
State map courtesy of MSN MapPoint 
Local map courtesy of AirNav, LLC 

  
Latitude 68.483 

Longitude -149.483 
Elevation 812 m 
Tower Type SAWRS 

Tower Height 7 m 
Monitor Start 01/1975 

01/1987 
Monitor End 09/1980 

12/2004 
NCDC Data Set 700635 

 

 

Annual Temperature Profile
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GALBRAITH LAKE 
 
Wind Power Information 

Average Power Density 81 
Wind Power Class 1 

Power Rating Poor 

 
Average Annual Wind Speed
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Wind Speed Frequency Distribution
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Diurnal Average Wind Speed

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Local Standard Time (hrs)

A
ve

ra
ge

 W
in

d 
Sp

ee
d 

(m
/s

)

0

5

10

15

20

A
ve

ra
ge

 W
in

d 
Sp

ee
d 

(m
ph

)

January
July

 

Monthly Average Wind Speed
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Wind Speed Distribution Rose (m/s)
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Wind Frequency Distribution Rose (% of Time)
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